	0
AAT	airvtale Tea
Pres	ented by Happily Ever After League

RAFFLE DONATION FORM

Thank you for considering donating a Raffle Item for our Fairytale TeaFor MORE INFORMATION:Fundraiser. The success of HEAL's fundraising depends on our events and
activities we organize throughout the year, by donating an item to our
event will help HEAL raise funds to attain our goal of never turning away a
mom in need.FOR MORE INFORMATION:
MICHELLE PRESTON
EMAIL: mmpslp@yahoo.com

INDIVIDUAL or COMPANY NAME: _____

ADDRESS:	
NAME:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
Donation Item:	Value:
Description:	

Raffle Item: Please return this completed form with your raffle item donation to a HEAL representative.

If you would like to make a donation:

Donation Only: ______
To Pay By Check: Please mail this completed form with your check made out to Happily Ever After League to 11445 E Via Linda #2-493, Scottsdale, AZ 85259.
To Pay Online: If you would like to make a donation, we accept secure payments online via our website; please visit: https://www.happilyeverafterleague.org.



Happily Ever After League 2022 Tax Receipt

Donation Item:Value:	
----------------------	--

Description:

Keep this for your records or you will receive a Tax Letter at the end of the year.

Thank you for considering a donation to the HEAL Fairytale Tea on November 13, 2022 at the Clayton House.

One hundred percent of the proceeds from this event will go to our HEAL programs to support Arizona mothers through cancer recovery. Your donation provides gift cards to diagnosed moms to help with medical costs for cancer treatment.

Without your help we couldn't do what we do.

The Happily Ever After League is a 501c3 non-profit organization. HEAL's tax identification number is 20-1352579.

HEAL 11445 E. Via Linda #2-493 Scottsdale, AZ 85259 480-275-0613 www.happilyeverafterleague.org